
Information

Description:EMN2/ Capital / WSU-12
Bid invitation number:6300029489
Version:        1

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: UTC+53
Submission period: 23.10.2019 18:00:00
Tech Opening date: 23.10.2019 18:00:00
Created On: 21.09.2019 05:34:09

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
1) In E- Bidding system - If you need any type of assistance. Please contact on given phone/Email.
i) Ph No – 080- 22963269 / 22963141 & ii) Email – admin.srm@beml.co.in.
2) In Note and Attachments, firm can write their Technical details and other terms & conditions.
3) Please contact given below email Ids for any type of technical clarification.
i) hmnp@beml.co.in & ii)he@beml.co.in
4) You are requested to put your seal and signature on all documents enclosed with this tender and upload the
same in Technical bid.
5) For qualifying criteria refer attachments & upload all documents as necessary for technical evaluation and
clearance.
6) Please note all the qualifying documents to be uploaded with suitable response with sign and seal on all pages.
7) Firm to indicate GSTIN & applicable GST in their bid.
8) Firm to indicate applicable 8-digit HSN and 6-digit SAC code.
9) Firm to indicate the time required for the supply.
10) Warranty of the material to be specified.

Attachments:

NIT ACCEP LETTER

TECH SPEC

TEMS AND CONDI

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details



Information

Description:EMN2/ Capital / WSU-12
Bid invitation number:6300029489
Version:        1

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 2

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

1 HPFHA03341 Retrofit&Recond of
WSU12 Turn centre kws

 00:00:00 1  NO

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

2 Installation &
Commissioning

1  AU

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


